Resultat miniatyrcupfinalen 2022

Klasse 3-5

1.plass Karoline Hansen

2.plass Anita Lystad

3.plass Ivar Skaar Pedersen
4.plass Monica Seetergy Heybakk
5.plass Kristian Frgysadal Hauge
6.plass Asbjsrn Myklebust
7.plass Jo Voldset Salthammar
8.plass Malin Szetergy

9.plass Are Grov Hestetun

10.plass Torbjgrn Hgybakk

Klasse EJ

1.plass Ask Aarszther
2.plass Ola-Johan Dybvik
3.plass Elise Erstad

4.plass Isak Frgysadal Hauge

Klasse NV

1.plass Beate Iversen

Klasse 1
1.plass @ystein Aldstedt
2.plass Kjellaug Beate Stokke

3.plass Laila Viddal

Klasse 2
1.plass Andreas Brungot Dybvik

2.plass Mona Seevrgy Reiten

@rskog

Hovdebygda og @rsta
Langevag

Langevag

Sunnylven

Hovdebygda og @rsta

Vestnes og Vagstranda

Nesjestranda & Skaala
Engesetdal/Skodje

Langevag

Hovdebygda og @rsta
Langevag
Langevag

Sunnylven

Engesetdal/Skodje

Aalesund
@rskog

@rskog

Langevag

@rskog

348,7
342,6
342,5
342,0
341,7
339,6
338,4
334,6
330,4

326,8

338,5
338,3
333,0

331,9

336,9

348,2
343,7

343,4

344,4

337,1

Gylt medalje + 800kr
Sglv medalje + 600kr
400kr
300kr

200kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr

200kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr

200kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr

200kr



3.plass Rikard Reiten

Klasse V55

1.plass Rune Hovde

Klasse V65

1.plass Alf-Henrik Haker
2.plass Gaute Aamlid
3.plass Per Ulvestad

4.plass Kare Harry Midthaug

Klasse V73

1.plass Harald Reiten
2.plass Anton Jon Aarskog
3.plass Noralf Giske
4.plass Knut Riise

5.plass Karstein Velle

Klasse R

1.plass Jonas Torgersen Andreassen

2.plass Jonatan Klokset Lilleng

3.plass Sander Lund

Klasse ER

1.plass Teodor Klokset Lilleng

2.plass Aleksander Misfjord Braathen

3.plass Olve Gjerde

4.plass Joakim Beinnes Fgrde

Klasse J

1.plass Nora Szetergy Hpybakk

Aalesund

Hovdebygda og @rsta

Tresfjord
@rskog
Hovdebygda og @rsta

@rskog

Aalesund

Sundnes
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og @rsta

Fiska

Aalesund
Engesetdal/Skodje

Nordbygda og Rand

Engesetdal/Skodje
Nesjestranda & Skaala
Langevag

Nordbygda og Rand

Langevag

336,7

345,8p Gylt medalje + 400kr

351,3
349,4
346,1

341,3

350,5
350,4
348,9
348,7

345,5

345,7
327,5

327,3

347,6
342,0
332,5

332,1

354,3

Gylt medalje + 400kr

200kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr

200kr

Gylt medalje + 400kr
Sglv medalje + 200kr

Bronse medalje

Gylt medalje + 400kr
Sglv medalje + 200kr

Bronse medalje

Gylt medalje + 400kr



2.plass @rjan Frgysadal Hauge Sunnylven 336,8 Sglv medalje + 200kr
3.plass Ole Kristian Ledemel Hornindal og Markane 336,7 Bronse medalje

4.plass Lina Riksheim Hovdebygda og @rsta 334,1



